●その他のメッキ仕様のご注文は担当営業までお問い合わせください。
10：プラグ
シリーズ
極数
バリエーション
メッキコード
型　番　構　成 10 5061 ZZZ YYY XXX
コードNo.

W/O FLANGE, W/KINK, TAIL 3.2mm
W/O FLANGE
TYPE CODE
003
006
010
012
013
401
402
W/O FLANGE, RETENTION CLIP
W/O FLANGE, W/KINK
W/O FLANGE, W/KINK, HOUSING LOCK
W/FLANGE, W/KINK, KEY SLOT ON BOTH SIDE
W/FLANGE, RETENTION CLIP
W/FLANGE, BLACK HOUSING
W/FLANGE, BLACK HOUSING, INSERT NUT TYPE
TYPE CODE
014
015
016
017
018
W/O FLANGE, W/KINK, TAIL 3.8mm
W/O FLANGE, W/KINK
W/KINK
W/FLANGE, TAIL 2.0mm
TAIL 2.29mm
TYPE
接触部金メッキ厚
10:PLUG
SERIES NUMBER
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
FINISH CODE
Typical Example 10 5061 ZZZ YYY XXX
CODE
020
030
040
050
060
068
080
No. of Pos.
20
30
40
50
60
68
80
Au 0.1um
  Au 0.25um
Au 0.5um
CODE
856
861
871
CODE
100
120
No. of Pos.
100
120
GOLD-MATING AREA
Consult Elco for additional contact platings.
W/=WITH  W/O=WITHOUT RA=Right Angle Type/ST=Straight Type
注文コード
ORDERING CODE
プラグ ストレート
PLUG STRAIGHT5061
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor